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Elizabeth Price1 118 STAN 9.950 0.000__.___
Kaylee Cole2T 117 STAN 9.875 0.075__.___
Arianna Robinson2T 144 Cal 9.875 0.075__.___
Toni-Ann Williams4T 147 Cal 9.850 0.100__.___
Cassidy Keelen4T 145 Cal 9.850 0.100__.___
Sylvie Seillnacht4T 143 Cal 9.850 0.100__.___
Alexis Brown7T 161 UCD 9.825 0.125__.___
Emily Richardson7T 146 Cal 9.825 0.125__.___
Danni McNair7T 113 STAN 9.825 0.125__.___
Ashley Tai7T 114 STAN 9.825 0.125__.___
Julia Konner11T 104 SAC ST 9.800 0.150__.___
Katie Won11T 130 SJSU 9.800 0.150__.___
Lauren Schmeiss11T 102 SAC ST 9.800 0.150__.___
Tara Catour11T 103 SAC ST 9.800 0.150__.___
Courtney Soliwoda15T 105 SAC ST 9.775 0.175__.___
Taylor Chan15T 129 SJSU 9.775 0.175__.___
Desiree Palomares15T 142 Cal 9.775 0.175__.___
Caitlin Soliwoda18T 106 SAC ST 9.750 0.200__.___
Yonni Michovska18T 159 UCD 9.750 0.200__.___
Kara Jones18T 160 UCD 9.750 0.200__.___
Yasmine Yektaparast21T 158 UCD 9.725 0.225__.___
Kendal Watts21T 127 SJSU 9.725 0.225__.___
Joslayn Ray21T 128 SJSU 9.725 0.225__.___
Rachel Daum24T 115 STAN 9.700 0.250__.___
Alexis Belkoff24T 101 SAC ST 9.700 0.250__.___
Rachel Heinl26 131 SJSU 9.675 0.275__.___
Sarah Liddle27 156 UCD 9.650 0.300__.___
Hailee Hoffman28T 116 STAN 9.625 0.325__.___
Emma Hicks28* 157 UCD 9.625 0.325__.___
Leah Perrino28* 125 SJSU 9.625 0.325__.___
Lauren Rice31T 108 SAC ST __.___ 9.950__.___
Aya Suzuki31* 162 UCD __.___ 9.950__.___
Chelsea Shu31* 150 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Charlie Owens31T 153 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Amanda Presswood31T 165 UCD __.___ 9.950__.___
Chelsea Andrada31T 136 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Dare Maxwell31T 120 STAN __.___ 9.950__.___
Stephanie Relova31T 134 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Alex Dudschus31T 149 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Amber Takara31T 148 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Sofie Seilnacht31* 152 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Nikki McNair31* 119 STAN __.___ 9.950__.___
Aleeza Yu31T 121 STAN __.___ 9.950__.___
Ellie Pascoe-Long31T 138 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Rachel Kreager31T 164 UCD __.___ 9.950__.___
Haleigh Shepard31* 126 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Jordan Helgesen31* 163 UCD __.___ 9.950__.___
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Megan Kyle31* 110 SAC ST __.___ 9.950__.___
Carly Pratt31* 111 SAC ST __.___ 9.950__.___
Katy Nogaki31* 166 UCD __.___ 9.950__.___
Taryn Fitzgerald31* 122 STAN __.___ 9.950__.___
Miranda Holder31T 167 UCD __.___ 9.950__.___
Erica Matos31T 132 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Courteney Ng31* 109 SAC ST __.___ 9.950__.___
Jennifer Brenner31* 107 SAC ST __.___ 9.950__.___
Kaprece Nadonza31T 133 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Dana Ho31T 151 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Alisa Bogdan31T 135 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Haley Spector31T 124 STAN __.___ 9.950__.___
McElle McCartyney31* 141 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Michelle Shalit31* 140 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Alicia Gallarzo31* 155 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Yuleen Sternberg31* 154 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Nicole Hoffman31* 123 STAN __.___ 9.950__.___
Annie Juarez31* 112 SAC ST __.___ 9.950__.___
Madison Loomis31* 139 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Karli Houghton31* 137 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
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Elizabeth Price1 118 STAN 9.950 0.000__.___
Amber Takara2 148 Cal 9.900 0.050__.___
Chelsea Shu3T 150 Cal 9.875 0.075__.___
Nikki McNair3T 119 STAN 9.875 0.075__.___
Toni-Ann Williams5T 147 Cal 9.850 0.100__.___
Rachel Heinl5T 131 SJSU 9.850 0.100__.___
Emily Richardson7T 146 Cal 9.825 0.125__.___
Aleeza Yu7T 121 STAN 9.825 0.125__.___
Katie Won9T 130 SJSU 9.800 0.150__.___
Alexis Brown9T 161 UCD 9.800 0.150__.___
Courtney Soliwoda9T 105 SAC ST 9.800 0.150__.___
Rachel Daum12T 115 STAN 9.750 0.200__.___
Aya Suzuki12T 162 UCD 9.750 0.200__.___
Dare Maxwell12T 120 STAN 9.750 0.200__.___
Stephanie Relova12T 134 SJSU 9.750 0.200__.___
Caitlin Soliwoda16T 106 SAC ST 9.725 0.225__.___
Yonni Michovska16T 159 UCD 9.725 0.225__.___
Rachel Kreager16T 164 UCD 9.725 0.225__.___
Kendal Watts19T 127 SJSU 9.700 0.250__.___
Lauren Rice19T 108 SAC ST 9.700 0.250__.___
Jordan Helgesen19* 163 UCD 9.700 0.250__.___
Haleigh Shepard19* 126 SJSU 9.700 0.250__.___
Megan Kyle19* 110 SAC ST 9.700 0.250__.___
Julia Konner24 104 SAC ST 9.675 0.275__.___
Sarah Liddle25 156 UCD 9.650 0.300__.___
Courteney Ng26 109 SAC ST 9.525 0.425__.___
Kaprece Nadonza27 133 SJSU 9.150 0.800__.___
Dana Ho28 151 Cal 9.100 0.850__.___
Alex Dudschus29 149 Cal 9.000 0.950__.___
Danni McNair30 113 STAN 8.550 1.400__.___
Cassidy Keelen31T 145 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Kaylee Cole31T 117 STAN __.___ 9.950__.___
Lauren Schmeiss31T 102 SAC ST __.___ 9.950__.___
Taylor Chan31T 129 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Yasmine Yektaparast31T 158 UCD __.___ 9.950__.___
Desiree Palomares31T 142 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Tara Catour31T 103 SAC ST __.___ 9.950__.___
Ashley Tai31T 114 STAN __.___ 9.950__.___
Arianna Robinson31T 144 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Joslayn Ray31T 128 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Charlie Owens31T 153 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Amanda Presswood31T 165 UCD __.___ 9.950__.___
Chelsea Andrada31T 136 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Hailee Hoffman31T 116 STAN __.___ 9.950__.___
Sofie Seilnacht31T 152 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Sylvie Seillnacht31T 143 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Ellie Pascoe-Long31T 138 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
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Kara Jones31T 160 UCD __.___ 9.950__.___
Carly Pratt31* 111 SAC ST __.___ 9.950__.___
Alexis Belkoff31* 101 SAC ST __.___ 9.950__.___
Katy Nogaki31* 166 UCD __.___ 9.950__.___
Taryn Fitzgerald31* 122 STAN __.___ 9.950__.___
Emma Hicks31* 157 UCD __.___ 9.950__.___
Leah Perrino31* 125 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Miranda Holder31T 167 UCD __.___ 9.950__.___
Erica Matos31T 132 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Jennifer Brenner31T 107 SAC ST __.___ 9.950__.___
Alisa Bogdan31T 135 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Haley Spector31T 124 STAN __.___ 9.950__.___
McElle McCartyney31* 141 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Michelle Shalit31* 140 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Alicia Gallarzo31* 155 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Yuleen Sternberg31* 154 Cal __.___ 9.950__.___
Nicole Hoffman31* 123 STAN __.___ 9.950__.___
Annie Juarez31* 112 SAC ST __.___ 9.950__.___
Madison Loomis31* 139 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
Karli Houghton31* 137 SJSU __.___ 9.950__.___
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Desiree Palomares1T 142 Cal 9.875 0.000__.___
Sofie Seilnacht1T 152 Cal 9.875 0.000__.___
Cassidy Keelen3 145 Cal 9.825 0.050__.___
Lauren Rice4 108 SAC ST 9.800 0.075__.___
Alexis Brown5 161 UCD 9.775 0.100__.___
Courtney Soliwoda6 105 SAC ST 9.750 0.125__.___
Julia Konner7T 104 SAC ST 9.725 0.150__.___
Danni McNair7T 113 STAN 9.725 0.150__.___
Caitlin Soliwoda9T 106 SAC ST 9.700 0.175__.___
Aya Suzuki9T 162 UCD 9.700 0.175__.___
Katy Nogaki11* 166 UCD 9.675 0.200__.___
Taryn Fitzgerald11* 122 STAN 9.675 0.200__.___
Emily Richardson13T 146 Cal 9.650 0.225__.___
Kaylee Cole13T 117 STAN 9.650 0.225__.___
Yasmine Yektaparast15T 158 UCD 9.625 0.250__.___
Amanda Presswood15T 165 UCD 9.625 0.250__.___
Charlie Owens17T 153 Cal 9.600 0.275__.___
Chelsea Andrada17T 136 SJSU 9.600 0.275__.___
Taylor Chan19T 129 SJSU 9.575 0.300__.___
Chelsea Shu19T 150 Cal 9.575 0.300__.___
Rachel Daum21 115 STAN 9.550 0.325__.___
Lauren Schmeiss22 102 SAC ST 9.525 0.350__.___
Elizabeth Price23 118 STAN 9.400 0.475__.___
Tara Catour24 103 SAC ST 9.225 0.650__.___
Sarah Liddle25 156 UCD 9.200 0.675__.___
Katie Won26 130 SJSU 9.175 0.700__.___
Stephanie Relova27 134 SJSU 9.125 0.750__.___
Ashley Tai28 114 STAN 8.975 0.900__.___
Alisa Bogdan29 135 SJSU 8.950 0.925__.___
Kendal Watts30 127 SJSU 8.800 1.075__.___
Toni-Ann Williams31T 147 Cal __.___ 9.875__.___
Yonni Michovska31T 159 UCD __.___ 9.875__.___
Arianna Robinson31T 144 Cal __.___ 9.875__.___
Rachel Heinl31T 131 SJSU __.___ 9.875__.___
Joslayn Ray31T 128 SJSU __.___ 9.875__.___
Dare Maxwell31* 120 STAN __.___ 9.875__.___
Hailee Hoffman31* 116 STAN __.___ 9.875__.___
Alex Dudschus31T 149 Cal __.___ 9.875__.___
Amber Takara31T 148 Cal __.___ 9.875__.___
Nikki McNair31T 119 STAN __.___ 9.875__.___
Sylvie Seillnacht31T 143 Cal __.___ 9.875__.___
Aleeza Yu31T 121 STAN __.___ 9.875__.___
Ellie Pascoe-Long31T 138 SJSU __.___ 9.875__.___
Kara Jones31T 160 UCD __.___ 9.875__.___
Rachel Kreager31T 164 UCD __.___ 9.875__.___
Haleigh Shepard31* 126 SJSU __.___ 9.875__.___
Jordan Helgesen31* 163 UCD __.___ 9.875__.___
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Carly Pratt31* 111 SAC ST __.___ 9.875__.___
Alexis Belkoff31* 101 SAC ST __.___ 9.875__.___
Megan Kyle31* 110 SAC ST __.___ 9.875__.___
Emma Hicks31* 157 UCD __.___ 9.875__.___
Leah Perrino31* 125 SJSU __.___ 9.875__.___
Miranda Holder31T 167 UCD __.___ 9.875__.___
Erica Matos31T 132 SJSU __.___ 9.875__.___
Courteney Ng31* 109 SAC ST __.___ 9.875__.___
Jennifer Brenner31* 107 SAC ST __.___ 9.875__.___
Kaprece Nadonza31T 133 SJSU __.___ 9.875__.___
Dana Ho31T 151 Cal __.___ 9.875__.___
Haley Spector31T 124 STAN __.___ 9.875__.___
McElle McCartyney31* 141 SJSU __.___ 9.875__.___
Michelle Shalit31* 140 SJSU __.___ 9.875__.___
Alicia Gallarzo31* 155 Cal __.___ 9.875__.___
Yuleen Sternberg31* 154 Cal __.___ 9.875__.___
Nicole Hoffman31* 123 STAN __.___ 9.875__.___
Annie Juarez31* 112 SAC ST __.___ 9.875__.___
Madison Loomis31* 139 SJSU __.___ 9.875__.___
Karli Houghton31* 137 SJSU __.___ 9.875__.___
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Toni-Ann Williams1 147 Cal 9.925 0.000__.___
Arianna Robinson2 144 Cal 9.850 0.075__.___
Katie Won3T 130 SJSU 9.825 0.100__.___
Lauren Schmeiss3T 102 SAC ST 9.825 0.100__.___
Charlie Owens5 153 Cal 9.800 0.125__.___
Julia Konner6T 104 SAC ST 9.775 0.150__.___
Taylor Chan6T 129 SJSU 9.775 0.150__.___
Ellie Pascoe-Long6T 138 SJSU 9.775 0.150__.___
Amanda Presswood9 165 UCD 9.750 0.175__.___
Kaylee Cole10T 117 STAN 9.725 0.200__.___
Yasmine Yektaparast10T 158 UCD 9.725 0.200__.___
Joslayn Ray10T 128 SJSU 9.725 0.200__.___
Rachel Daum13T 115 STAN 9.700 0.225__.___
Carly Pratt13T 111 SAC ST 9.700 0.225__.___
Caitlin Soliwoda15T 106 SAC ST 9.625 0.300__.___
Yonni Michovska15T 159 UCD 9.625 0.300__.___
Cassidy Keelen17T 145 Cal 9.600 0.325__.___
Miranda Holder17T 167 UCD 9.600 0.325__.___
Erica Matos19 132 SJSU 9.575 0.350__.___
Chelsea Andrada20 136 SJSU 9.550 0.375__.___
Alex Dudschus21T 149 Cal 9.525 0.400__.___
Jennifer Brenner21T 107 SAC ST 9.525 0.400__.___
Sarah Liddle23 156 UCD 9.375 0.550__.___
Desiree Palomares24 142 Cal 9.350 0.575__.___
Tara Catour25 103 SAC ST 9.300 0.625__.___
Hailee Hoffman26 116 STAN 9.275 0.650__.___
Alexis Brown27T 161 UCD 9.150 0.775__.___
Dare Maxwell27T 120 STAN 9.150 0.775__.___
Ashley Tai29 114 STAN 9.075 0.850__.___
Haley Spector30 124 STAN 8.650 1.275__.___
Courtney Soliwoda31T 105 SAC ST __.___ 9.925__.___
Emily Richardson31* 146 Cal __.___ 9.925__.___
Elizabeth Price31* 118 STAN __.___ 9.925__.___
Kendal Watts31T 127 SJSU __.___ 9.925__.___
Danni McNair31T 113 STAN __.___ 9.925__.___
Rachel Heinl31T 131 SJSU __.___ 9.925__.___
Lauren Rice31T 108 SAC ST __.___ 9.925__.___
Aya Suzuki31* 162 UCD __.___ 9.925__.___
Chelsea Shu31* 150 Cal __.___ 9.925__.___
Stephanie Relova31T 134 SJSU __.___ 9.925__.___
Amber Takara31T 148 Cal __.___ 9.925__.___
Sofie Seilnacht31* 152 Cal __.___ 9.925__.___
Nikki McNair31* 119 STAN __.___ 9.925__.___
Sylvie Seillnacht31T 143 Cal __.___ 9.925__.___
Aleeza Yu31T 121 STAN __.___ 9.925__.___
Kara Jones31T 160 UCD __.___ 9.925__.___
Rachel Kreager31T 164 UCD __.___ 9.925__.___
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Haleigh Shepard31* 126 SJSU __.___ 9.925__.___
Jordan Helgesen31* 163 UCD __.___ 9.925__.___
Alexis Belkoff31* 101 SAC ST __.___ 9.925__.___
Megan Kyle31* 110 SAC ST __.___ 9.925__.___
Katy Nogaki31* 166 UCD __.___ 9.925__.___
Taryn Fitzgerald31* 122 STAN __.___ 9.925__.___
Emma Hicks31* 157 UCD __.___ 9.925__.___
Leah Perrino31* 125 SJSU __.___ 9.925__.___
Courteney Ng31T 109 SAC ST __.___ 9.925__.___
Kaprece Nadonza31T 133 SJSU __.___ 9.925__.___
Dana Ho31T 151 Cal __.___ 9.925__.___
Alisa Bogdan31T 135 SJSU __.___ 9.925__.___
McElle McCartyney31* 141 SJSU __.___ 9.925__.___
Michelle Shalit31* 140 SJSU __.___ 9.925__.___
Alicia Gallarzo31* 155 Cal __.___ 9.925__.___
Yuleen Sternberg31* 154 Cal __.___ 9.925__.___
Nicole Hoffman31* 123 STAN __.___ 9.925__.___
Annie Juarez31* 112 SAC ST __.___ 9.925__.___
Madison Loomis31* 139 SJSU __.___ 9.925__.___
Karli Houghton31* 137 SJSU __.___ 9.925__.___
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Julia Konner1 104 SAC ST 38.975 0.000
Caitlin Soliwoda2 106 SAC ST 38.800 0.175
Rachel Daum3 115 STAN 38.700 0.275
Katie Won4 130 SJSU 38.600 0.375
Alexis Brown5 161 UCD 38.550 0.425
Sarah Liddle6 156 UCD 37.875 1.100
Toni-Ann Williams7 147 Cal 29.625 9.350
Courtney Soliwoda8 105 SAC ST 29.325 9.650
Elizabeth Price9T 118 STAN 29.300 9.675
Emily Richardson9T 146 Cal 29.300 9.675
Cassidy Keelen11 145 Cal 29.275 9.700
Kaylee Cole12 117 STAN 29.250 9.725
Lauren Schmeiss13 102 SAC ST 29.150 9.825
Taylor Chan14 129 SJSU 29.125 9.850
Yonni Michovska15 159 UCD 29.100 9.875
Yasmine Yektaparast16 158 UCD 29.075 9.900
Desiree Palomares17 142 Cal 29.000 9.975
Tara Catour18 103 SAC ST 28.325 10.650
Kendal Watts19 127 SJSU 28.225 10.750
Danni McNair20 113 STAN 28.100 10.875
Ashley Tai21 114 STAN 27.875 11.100
Arianna Robinson22 144 Cal 19.725 19.250
Rachel Heinl23 131 SJSU 19.525 19.450
Lauren Rice24 108 SAC ST 19.500 19.475
Chelsea Shu25T 150 Cal 19.450 19.525
Aya Suzuki25T 162 UCD 19.450 19.525
Joslayn Ray25T 128 SJSU 19.450 19.525
Charlie Owens28 153 Cal 19.400 19.575
Amanda Presswood29 165 UCD 19.375 19.600
Chelsea Andrada30 136 SJSU 19.150 19.825
Dare Maxwell31T 120 STAN 18.900 20.075
Hailee Hoffman31T 116 STAN 18.900 20.075
Stephanie Relova33 134 SJSU 18.875 20.100
Alex Dudschus34 149 Cal 18.525 20.450
Amber Takara35 148 Cal 9.900 29.075
Sofie Seilnacht36* 152 Cal 9.875 29.100
Nikki McNair36* 119 STAN 9.875 29.100
Sylvie Seillnacht38 143 Cal 9.850 29.125
Aleeza Yu39 121 STAN 9.825 29.150
Ellie Pascoe-Long40 138 SJSU 9.775 29.200
Kara Jones41 160 UCD 9.750 29.225
Rachel Kreager42 164 UCD 9.725 29.250
Haleigh Shepard43* 126 SJSU 9.700 29.275
Jordan Helgesen43* 163 UCD 9.700 29.275
Carly Pratt43* 111 SAC ST 9.700 29.275
Alexis Belkoff43* 101 SAC ST 9.700 29.275
Megan Kyle43* 110 SAC ST 9.700 29.275
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Katy Nogaki48* 166 UCD 9.675 29.300
Taryn Fitzgerald48* 122 STAN 9.675 29.300
Emma Hicks50* 157 UCD 9.625 29.350
Leah Perrino50* 125 SJSU 9.625 29.350
Miranda Holder52 167 UCD 9.600 29.375
Erica Matos53 132 SJSU 9.575 29.400
Courteney Ng54* 109 SAC ST 9.525 29.450
Jennifer Brenner54* 107 SAC ST 9.525 29.450
Kaprece Nadonza56 133 SJSU 9.150 29.825
Dana Ho57 151 Cal 9.100 29.875
Alisa Bogdan58 135 SJSU 8.950 30.025
Haley Spector59 124 STAN 8.650 30.325
McElle McCartyney60* 141 SJSU 0.000 38.975
Michelle Shalit60* 140 SJSU 0.000 38.975
Alicia Gallarzo60* 155 Cal 0.000 38.975
Yuleen Sternberg60* 154 Cal 0.000 38.975
Nicole Hoffman60* 123 STAN 0.000 38.975
Annie Juarez60* 112 SAC ST 0.000 38.975
Madison Loomis60* 139 SJSU 0.000 38.975
Karli Houghton60* 137 SJSU 0.000 38.975
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